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MINI BAR

BEBIDAS NAO ALCOOLICAS | NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

ACQUA PANNA 250ML

AGUA SAN PELLEGRINO 250ML
AGUA PERRIER 330ML
EXPRESSO

REFRIGERANTE | SOFT DRINK
SUCO DE FRUTA | FRUIT JUICE

BEBIDAS ALCOOLICAS | ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

STELLA ARTOIS PURE GOLD | 330ML | PILSEN | BELGICA
CACHACA VALE VERDE 50ML

VODKA ABSOLUT 50ML

BEEFEATER DRY GIN 50ML

JAMESON 50ML

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O. 50ML

CHIVAS REGAL 13 Y.O. 200ML

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 50ML

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 50ML

VINHO TINTO 375 ML | RED WINE

VINHO BRANCO 375 ML | WHITE WINE

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO FASANO DOCG 750ML | 2017 | ITALIA | 750ML
CHIANTI FASANO | POGGIOTONDO | 2020 | TOSCANA

SNACKS

TRIDENT

TIC TAC

BARRA DE CEREAL | CEREAL BAR

CHOCOLATE FASANO | FASANO CHOCOLATE

TABLETE DE CHOCOLATE LINDT | LINDT CHOCOLATE BAR

CHIPS BATATA FRITA | POTATO CHIPS

PIPOCA CARAMELO E FLOR DE SAL | CARAMEL POPCORN AND FLEUR DE SEL
MINI BANANINHA PARAIBUNA | MINI BANANA CANDY

AMENDOAS TORRADA E SALGADA | ROASTED AND SALTED ALMONDS
PISTACHE SALGADO | SALTED PISTACHIO

OUTROS | OTHERS

SACA-ROLHAS | CORKSCREW

CASO PRECISE DE GELO, POR FAVOR, CONTATE O ROOM SERVICE NO RAMAL 8970.

IN CASE YOU NEED AN ICE BUCKET, PLEASE CALL ROOM SERVICE AT EXT. 8970.

EM CASO DE CONSUMO, O VALOR TOTAL DA GARRAFA SERA COBRADO.

IN CASE OF CONSUMPTION, THE TOTAL PRICE OF THIS BOTTLE WILL BE CHARGED.

CASO QUEIRA PERSONALIZAR SEU MINIBAR, POR FAVOR NOS CONTATE NO RAMAL 8970.

PLEASE, CALL ROOM SERVICE AT EXT. 8970 TO CUSTOMIZE THE MINI BAR MENU.

TAXA DE SERVICO OPCIONAL DE 15% | 15% SERVICE TAX NOT INCLUDED
PROCON 151
SE BEBER, NAO DIRIJA | DON'T DRINK AND DRIVE.

R$

29,00
29,00
29,00
12,00
13,00
25,00

21,00
39,00
41,00
45,00
49,00
51,00
199,00
51,00
62,00
155,00
138,00
1.498,00
450,00

9,00
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12,00
25,00
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100,00
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